Distributor of M/A-Com Technology Solutions: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of M02066G-82 - IC AMP OPTICAL POST MMIC PECL
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
M/A-Com Technology SolutionsM/A-Com Technology Solutions
M02066G-82M02066G-82

inary Inform
ation
Ordering Information
Part Number Package
M02066-21 BCC+24 package with 20 ps or less DCD
M02066-51 BCC+24 package with 50 ps or less DCD
M02066-82 TQFP32 package with 80 ps or less DCD
M02066-EVME BCC+24 electrical evaluation board
M02066-T-EVM Optical evaluation board, TO-can laser
M02066G-21 * BCC+24 RoHS compliant package, with 20 ps or less DCD
M02066G-51 * BCC+24 RoHS compliant package, with 50 ps or less DCD
M02066G-82 * TQFP32 RoHS compliant package, with 80 ps or less DCD
* The letter “G” designator after the part number indicates that the device is RoHS-compliant. Refer to www.mindspeed.com for additional
information.
Revision History
Revision Level Date ASIC Revision Description